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Marriott Taipei

Start End
Duration

(mins)
Topics Speaker Moderator

9:30 AM 10:00 AM 30
10:00 AM 10:05 AM 5 開場影片 Pan Asia Orthopedic Symposium - Today, Tomorrow, Pan Asia 唐逸文
10:05 AM 10:08 AM 3  68-Year-Old Female Former dancer with Fracture dislocations in Proximal Humerus with server osteoporotic
10:08 AM 10:18 AM 10 A:     ORIF: She is Young, She Needs My Skill - I Can Make It Happen 中國 陳威仁
10:18 AM 10:28 AM 10 B:     Humeral Nail: I Can Make It Come Together - No Sweat!      北榮 林峻正
10:28 AM 10:38 AM 10 C:     Hemi/RSA: You Are All Crazy - Sad But the Jigsaw Puzzle Has Missing Pieces 台大張宗訓
10:38 AM 10:48 AM 10 Evolving Techniques : How we succeed in osteosynthesis of proximal humeral fractures 高榮 陳俊宇
10:48 AM 10:58 AM 10 Evolving Technique Update Proximal Humerus Nailing : Tips & Tricks For A Great Outcome 林長 周應照
10:58 AM 11:08 AM 10 Q&A
11:08 AM 11:23 AM 15
11:23 AM 11:26 AM 3 前理事長的話影片
11:26 AM 11:29 AM 3 Xiao Ming Jumps 5 Meters Over A Dirt Mound In A Race & Sustains An Open Pilon Fracture: My Approach Is The Right  Answer
11:29 AM 11:39 AM 10 A:     The Anteriorlateral Approach Alone Is The Right Way To Go: Watch Me 林長 游宜勳
11:39 AM 11:49 AM 10 B:     The Posterolateral Approach is the my choice, What do you think 高榮 林楷城
11:49 AM 11:59 AM 10 C:     The Medial Approach Is The Only Way To Go: Watch Me Razzle Dazzle 林長徐永衡
11:59 AM 12:09 PM 10 Q&A
12:09 PM 12:12 PM 3 Xiao lung rides scooter to market and fall and caused Closed extra-articular proximal tibial fracture
12:12 PM 12:22 PM 10 A:    Come On, Open Reduction Internal Fixation: How & Why 高長徐山琳
12:22 PM 12:32 PM 10 B:     I Treat It with Nailing Almost All The Time, I Have Literature To Support It 秀傳 莊昌翰
12:32 PM 12:42 PM 10 Suprapatellar Nailing: Tips & Tricks For Successful Outcomes 中榮 徐偉恩
12:42 PM 12:52 PM 10 Evolving Technique Update: Single plating vs. Dual plating Are My Answer To Most Tibial Plateau Fractures 仁愛 趙顗絢
12:52 PM 1:02 PM 10 Q&A
1:02 PM 2:02 PM 60
2:02 PM 2:05 PM 3 前理事長的話影片
2:05 PM 2:08 PM 3 PO PO tripped whiling showering Humeral shaft fractures
2:08 PM 2:18 PM 10 A:     Always Try to nail the fracture in humeral shaft: Let me show you how! 成大周益全 
2:18 PM 2:28 PM 10 B:     Plate the huemral shaft fracture! Get It Right! 義大薛宇桓
2:28 PM 2:38 PM 10 Evolving Technique: Complications Of Proximal Humerus Fractures 中國 陳建銘 
2:38 PM 2:43 PM 5 Q&A
2:43 PM 2:46 PM 3 Xaio Mei had a high energy fracture and hurt her tibia shaft - How I fix it 
2:46 PM 2:56 PM 10 A:     Do Open Reduction Internal Fixation. Let Me Tell You Why! 奇美李易儒
2:56 PM 3:06 PM 10 B:     Listen To Me! Suprapatellar Is Now The Answer 台大吳冠彣
3:06 PM 3:16 PM 10 C:     Infrapatellar Approach makes more sense To Me 嘉基 姚樹鑫
3:16 PM 3:26 PM 10 Q&A
3:26 PM 3:41 PM 15
3:41 PM 3:41 PM 0 Special Lecture: We would like to request the possibility of scheduling the special lecture in either the AM or PM section.
3:41 PM 3:56 PM 15 Japan Surgeon 
3:56 PM 4:11 PM 15 Singapore Surgeon 
4:11 PM 4:11 PM 0

Arrival & Registration

Visit the Exhibit Hall & Break & Refresements 

End of Program

蔡俊灝

Pan Asia Orthopedic Symposium

蘇宇平

許晉榮

陳志輝

葉祖德

Break & Visit The Exhibits with Dessert 

唐逸文

Exhibit Hall Opens, Lunch Served 


